
BID NUMBER:DHA06-2018:BRIEFING SESSION FOR PROVISION RFQ FROM INTERESTED ENTITIES TO PROPOSE TO QUALIFY AS SHORTLIST

FOR DESIGN, REDEVELOPMENT, FINANCE, CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, BROADBAND CONNECTIVITY AND POTENTIAL STAFF HOUSING AT

SIX OF THE SOUTH AFRICA'S LARGEST PORTS OF ENTRY THROUGH PPP, HELD AT 230 JOHANNES RAMOKHOASE STREET, HALLMARK BUILDING

ON MONDAY, 09 APRIL 2018. NB: YOU ARE KINDLY REQUESTED TO SIGN THE ATTENDANCE REGISTER ACCORDING TO THE NUMBER ON YOUR

ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE

Name of Company Company Rep. E-mail address Date

1 La Musi Building Con Archie Musi 082683206H@vodamail.co.za 09-Apr-18

2 Vusi Makhoba Mdv/ Broll ramatsui97@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

3 Alley Roads Holdings T. Mokupo turnzalg@icloud.com 09-Apr-18

4 Ngubane + Associates C. Ngubane cebo@ngubaneinc.co.za 09-Apr-18

5 Mashilo Archters Lambrecht M.R Mashilo Robert@mashilolambrechts.co.za 09-Apr-18

6 HBC Property Dev Joseph Tshawe Josephtshawe@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

7 HBC Property Dev Howard Mabuza Howard@hbccinstruction.co.za 09-Apr-18

8 JICA Tomomi Tokuon Tomomi.Tokuon@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

9 JICA Janet Venter JanetMcgrath.So@jica.go.jp 09-Apr-18

10 Group Five Lungi Maseko Lmaseko@groupfive.co.za 09-Apr-18

11 IX Engineers Jacob Mahlangu Hans.K@ixengineers.co.za 09-Apr-18

12 Enza Construction Lebohang Makhetha Bennie.Ramdass@enzacon.co.za 09-Apr-18

13 KM Architects Khotso Moleko Khotso@km-architects.co.za 09-Apr-18

14 Erivision (Pty) Ltd Malibongwe Lusasa Malibongwelusasa@yahoo.com 09-Apr-18

15 Urban Journey Mlungisi Gatyeni Journey.Urban@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

16 GIBB (Pty) Ltd Ecton Simelane Esimelane@GIBB.co.za 09-Apr-18

17 Concor Andrew Melvill Andrew.Mellvill@concor.co.za 09-Apr-18

18 Bagale Consulting Neo Tladinyane Neo@bagale.co.za 09-Apr-18

19 EOH Jitesh Huri jitesch.huri@eoh.com 09-Apr-18

20 Cinga Capital Anton Millar anton.millar@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

21 F and A Consulting Fumu Msiska fumume@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

22 Cifu & Associates Phaskani Msiska phaskani@engineer.com 09-Apr-18

23 Khulani Quality Const Gladness Mlehonto curttrice@gmail.com 09-Apr-18
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24 Buzaphi Construction Lwazi Mlahleke admin@buzaphi.co.za 09-Apr-18

25 Florah Enterprise (Pty) Ltd Florah Ramkgopa ramokgopafp@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

26 PPP unit (Gtac) S Maganedisa strover.magomedisa@gtac.gov.za 09-Apr-18

27 GTAC Unit James Aiello james.aiello@gtac.gov.za 09-Apr-18

28 WBHO G. Bastion greig-bastion@wbho.co.za 09-Apr-18

29 Tsebo B. Kleynhans bkleynhans@tsebo.com 09-Apr-18

30 Servest G. Peel grahamp@servest.org.za 09-Apr-18

31 Trencon A vd Mast anton@trencon.co.za 09-Apr-18

32 Vecteng Pravin Semnarayan pravin@vecteng.com 09-Apr-18

33 Fieldstone Ziyaad Sarang zsarang@fieldstone.group 09-Apr-18

34 Aveng Rendani Rathando rendani.rathando@avenggroup.coom 09-Apr-18

35 Taus Holdings Ugashne Naudu ugash@talis-holdings.co.za 09-Apr-18

36 CHEC Jun Luo jluo@chec.bj.cn 09-Apr-18

37 CHEC Michael Mc-Gill mike.datapolo@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

38 Nwanyeketi Trading Enterprise Virgina Matsimes jmatsimbi@webmail.co.za 09-Apr-18

39 Sarski Trading Christine Sars Christie@sarski.co.za 09-Apr-18

40 EOH Vincent Makoti vincent.makoti@eoh.com 09-Apr-18

41 Aurecon Dirk Trollip dirk.trollip@aurecongroup.com 09-Apr-18

42 Royal Bafokeng Holdings Lungelwa Silomatu lungelwa@bafokengholdings.com 09-Apr-18

43 BVI Consulting Jaco Viljoen jv@bvi.co.za 09-Apr-18

44 Sedtrade Consortium Mohammed A Dockrat 2d@sedtrade.co.za 09-Apr-18

45 Asatico Civil Shaheer Kadir Shaheer@asatico.co.za 09-Apr-18

46 China Harbour Engineering CompanyCandice Hsu candice.chec@gmail.com 09-Apr-18
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47 ST Nubian Architects Mpho Sema mpho@starchitects.co.za 09-Apr-18

48 Neo Building and Civil Con Elizabeth neobcc@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

49 Trinity Civils Amokelani 09-Apr-18

50 Raubex Norman Ntabane norman.n@raubex.com 09-Apr-18

51 Kgomatsure Inv Mathkho Moloi mathikho@kgomatsure.co.za 09-Apr-18

52 Ntshadi Holdings Irene Ntuli ntshadiconstruction@yahoo.com 09-Apr-18

53 Group Five Tom Collins tcollins@groupfive.co.za 09-Apr-18

54 Profteam CC Christelle du Plessis office@proteam.co,za 09-Apr-18

55 Uniq-Lte JV Theo Makgopa epcbids@uniqholdings.co.za 09-Apr-18

56 Motheo Construction Junithan Moodley junithan@motheogroup.co.za 09-Apr-18

57 Vulindlela Holdings Nkololeko Mnganga nkololeko@vulindlelaholdings.co.za 09-Apr-18

58 Vulindlela Holdings Toto Mnganga tutu@icon.co.za 09-Apr-18

59 UWP Consulting Eric Mulauzi erickm@uwp.co.za 09-Apr-18

60 Queens Building Construction Boitumelo Moabelo queens.construction@telkomsa.net 09-Apr-18

61 Rand Merchant Bank Judy Kobus judy.kobus@rmb.co.za 09-Apr-18

62 Ingennity Capital Yusuf Chothia ingenuitycapitalza@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

63 Virtual Consulting Engineers VCE (Pty) LtdBongiwe Mbalo bongiwe@virtualconsulting.co.za 09-Apr-18

64 HBC Construction Chris Tshawe chris@luridex.co.za 09-Apr-18

65 Consortium to be joined Zintle Mjsli zintle@fm-law.co.za 09-Apr-18

66 Consortium to be joined Nomfundo Khabela nomfundo.khabela@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

67 Broll Consulting R van den Berg reniervdb@broll.com 09-Apr-18

68 RWP Taemane Ifran Rahman ifranrerwp.co.za 09-Apr-18
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69 Rethuseng Karabo Diare info@rethuseng.co.za 09-Apr-18

70 Fikile Concessions Fikile Ndlovu ndlovuf@fikile.co.za 09-Apr-18

71 RLPS - JV Godfrey Louw rhulani@levelx.co.za 09-Apr-18

72 IPC / Intersec C. Deck carlb@ipcompany.co.za 09-Apr-18

73 Mesure Consortium (TBC) Arno Stadder astander@mesure.co.za 09-Apr-18

74 MIB Infrastructure Dev Lerato Nkosi lerato.nkosi@mibinfrastructure.co.za 09-Apr-18

75 GT Chaane QS & PM Neo Maikgaki neo@gtchaane.co.za 09-Apr-18

76 Thabore & Projects C.I Manyathela isaac@thabaro.co.za 09-Apr-18

77 Ratuili and Masi Consulting Terence Mtamwa kmqs@mweb.co.za 09-Apr-18

78 Murray & Dickson Yeshveer Thulsie tenders@mdconstruction.co.za 09-Apr-18

79 Murray & Dickson Rory Ckwk tenders@mdconstruction.co.za 09-Apr-18

80 Aveng Grinaker Lta Eugene Schieman eugene.schieman@grinaker-lta.co.za 09-Apr-18

81 Gamont Housing Nico Stanton nicostanton@absamail.co.za 09-Apr-18

82 S.B Properties Sonwabo Mtshazo sonwabo.mtshazo@sbproperties.co.za 09-Apr-18

83 AMCE Nsovo Mashaba nmashaba@amce.co.za 09-Apr-18

84 Kwanda Renaissance Lusanda Mkaza admin@kwrgroup.co.za 09-Apr-18

85 Enza Construction Angela Mosalagae angela.mosalagae@enzacon.co.za 09-Apr-18

86 GT Chaane QS & PM Godfrey Chaane thamaga@gtchaane.co.za 09-Apr-18

87 Crede Power and Infrastructure Sandile Sokwela sandile.sokhela@credepartners.co.za 09-Apr-18

88 Thabore Enterprise & Property Isaac Manyatul isaac@thabaro.co.za 09-Apr-18

89 TM Consulting Thamie thamie@tmqconsulting.co.za 09-Apr-18

90 Rebel Group Christian Gable Christian.Gable@rebelgroup.com 09-Apr-18

91 LTE Consulting G. Wingrave

giancarlow@lteconsulting.com

emmanuelt@lteconsulting.com 09-Apr-18
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92 Orebotse Developers Victor Mosodinyane victortgd@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

93 Orebotse Developers Bazipo Ndlovu basipanzila@gmail.com 09-Apr-18

94 Melratusinova Melvin Mosehla Melvin.Mosehla@melratusinova.co.za 09-Apr-18
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1 Botaki Arghs H. Stebler Hanspetec@botakiarchs.co.za 09-Apr-18
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